
ROUTE NO PICCK UP POINT 
PICT UP TIME

 A.M

BUS SERIAL 

NUMBER

Driver Name & contact 

Number

ADDANKI  ( DWARAKANAGAR )  7.20

ADDANKI  (   BHAVANI CENTER) 7.30 K SRINIVASARAO

ADDANKI   ( RTC BUSTAND) 7.35 9948280098

ADDANKI     (RAMNAGAR) 7.45

RAVINUTHALA 7.00

PAMIDIPADU 7.10

PRASANGALAPADU 7.15 CHIRANJEEVI

POTHAVARAM 7.20 9959249978

GUNDLAPALLI + MEDARAMETLA 7.25

MADDIPADU 7.30

KOSTALU 7.35

MADANURU 7.30

EETHAMUKKALA 7.35 G.RAMANUJULU

KOTTAPATNAM 7.45 9951274097

ALLURU 7.55

KOPPOLU 8.00

KANDUKURU 7.20 K KIRAN, /A AYYANNA

OGURU 7.40 9553327496

KANUMALLA 7.50

ULAVAPADU 7.20

MANNEYTIKOTA JUNCTION 7.30 G.PRASAD

KAREDU JUNCTION 7.40 8179661069

KONDEPI 7.20

UPPALAPADU 7.50 P NARASIMHARAO

THUMADU 7.55 9030567155

TANGUTURU 8.05

PODILI 7.00

LAKSHMIPURAM JUNCTION 7.10 SD RAFFI

TALAMALLA 7.20 9701621527

MARRICHETLAPALEM 7.30

RAJUPALEM 7.35

MADDULURU 7.20

CHILAKAPADU 7.25

MACHAVARAM (MADDULURU) 7.30

CHILAKAPADU 7.35 CH SRINIVASARAO

ENIKAPADU 7.40 8500857667

GUMMALAMPADU 7.45

GANGAVARAM (MADDULURU) 7.55

CHANDRAPALEM 8.00

SANTHANUTHALAPADU 8.10

CHALAPALEM 7.35

MYNAMPADU 7.45 CH SRINIVASULU

YENDLURU 7.55 9908875693

REDDY PALEM 8.05

PERNAMITTA 8.20

KURNOOL ROAD ,ONGOLE 8.28

INKOLLU 7.20

KONIKI 7.30 SK HAZARATH VALI

DUDDUKURU 7.40 9701466743

RACHAPUDI 7.50

GUNTUR ROAD ONGOLE 8.00

TALLURU 7.20

DHENUVUKONDA 7.30

SIVARAMAPURAM 7.40 Y LAKSHMI REDDY

ILAPAVULURU 7.45 8790094755

DENUVAKONDA 7.50

DODDAVARAM 8.00

TELLAPADU 8.05

MALLAVARAM 8.10

KOCLANAKOTA 8.15

VELLAMPALLI 8.00

ROUTE 09

ROUTE 11 BUS NO :53

ROUTE 06 BUS NO:39

QIS EDUCATIUONAL INSTITUTIONS

BUS ROUTES  2022-2023             

ROUTE 05 BUS NO:51

ROUTE 04

BUS NO:13ROUTE 03

BUS NO: 52 

 BUS NO:50

BUS NO:49

ROUTE 01

ROUTE 02 BUS NO:43

ROUTE 08

ROUTE 07 BUS NO:54

BUS NO:28

BUS NO:47

ROUTE 10 BUS NO:57



ROUTE NO PICCK UP POINT 
PICT UP TIME

 A.M

BUS SERIAL 

NUMBER

Driver Name & contact 

Number

UPPUGUNDURU 7.10

NAGULUIPPALAPADU 7.30 K GOPI

AMMANABROLU 7.50 9704771488

CHADALAVADA 8.00

MADDIRALAPADU 8.10

KAMEPALLI 7.00 CH SUDHEER

NARSINGOLU 7.30 9959101087

JARUGUMALLI 8.10

SINGARAYAKONDA 8.15

panakalapalem 7.10

KARAVADI 7.20

VALETIVARIPALEM 7.30 A VENKATRWARA REDDY

THROVAGUNTA 7.45 9666878759

MUKTHINUTHALAPADU 7.50

BALARAMCOLONEY ,RTC BUSTAND ONGOLE 8.00

B SRINIVASA RAO

9666911092

PEDAKOTTAPALLI 7.50 S RAGHAVA REDDY

LINGAMGUNTA 8.00 7893739897

SUJATHANAGAR , ONGOLE 8.20

ANJAIAH ROAD,ONGOLE 8.10

PVR HIGHSCHOOL,ONGOLE 8.13

SAIBABA TEMPLE MM ROAD ONGOLE 8.15 K RAMI REDDY

GAYATRI MANDIRAM ONGOLE 8.17 9703338160

MANGAMURU ROAD,ONGOLE 8.20

MUNGAMURU 7.40

SUJATHANAGAR , ONGOLE 8.05 N SUBBAIAH

SAMATHANAGAR  TEMPLE  ,ONGOLE 8.15 6305606167

KOLLAHANUMANTHRAO ARCH,ONGOLE 8.23

GANDHINAGAR,ONGOLE 8..25

SSN DIGREE COLLEGE 8.30

KOTTAPATNAM BUSTAND ONGOLE 8.00

RAILWAY SATATION ONGOLE 8.10

SBI MAIN BRANCH ONGOLE 8.12

COLLECTOR OFFIECE ONGOLE 8.18 V SRINIVAS

NELLURU BUSTAND ONGOLE 8.20 8328284592

RAMNAGAR ONGOLE 8.25

BHAGYANAGAR ONGOLE 8.30

RIMS HOSPITAL  ONGOLE 8.35

GORANTLAMULTIPLEX ONGOLE 8.05

GOPALNAGAR ONGOLE 8.15 J SREERAMULU

KAMMAPALEM ONGOLE 8.20 9440236527

KOTHAPATNAM BUSTAND ,ONGOLE 8.25

GADDALAGUNTA PARTY OFFIECE ,ONGOLE 8.00

COURTCENTRE ,ONGOLE 8.10 U SRINU

MUNCIPAL OFFIECE ONGOLE 8.15 7995864889

JAYARAM THEATER ONGOLE 8.20

HILLTOWER ONGOLE 8.25

HOUSINGBOARD COLONEY ONGOLE 8.30

Dept of Transport ,SNES

ROUTE 20
BUS NO:07

ROUTE 21
BUS NO:01

 


ROUTE 17 BUS NO : 55

ROUTE 18
BUS NO: 35

ROUTE 19
BUS NO:32

BUS NO :14

BUS NO:38ROUTE 12

BUS 08ROUTE 16

ROUTE 13

BUS NO 457.50CHIMAKURTHIROUTE 15

ROUTE 14 BUS NO:29


